paint on accident affectecd areas  $  1,400.00 -$           

36
To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating 

treatment on accident area  $     120.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 22,991.90$    

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 10,400.00$  

SDL Ten Thousand Four Hundred Only
--------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks